
10  Online Course on Statelessnessth

25 March - 19 April 2024
Rome time zone (CET)

Agenda Outline

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here!

Session 7 Refugee Protection and Statelessness 
Live session
Tuesday 9 April
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 8 The #IBelong Campaign and the International Response to Statelessness 

Self-paced session
By Sunday 14 April

WEEK 3

WEEK 1Session 1 Opening of the Course and Keynote Lecture
Live session
Monday 25 March
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 2 Nationality and Statelessness in International Law 
Live session
Wednesday 27 March
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 3 Causes of Statelessness

Friday 29 March
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Live session

Session 4 Impact of Statelessness

Self-paced session
By Monday 1 April

Session 5 Identification of Stateless Persons and Status Determination 

Session 6 Protection of Stateless Persons
Live session
Thursday 4 April
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

WEEK 2

Live session
Tuesday 2 April
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 9 Preventing and Ending Statelessness

Session 10 Capstone
Live session
Thursday 18 April
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

WEEK 4

Live session
Tuesday 16 April
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

